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9 BENCHMARK: ELEVATIONS HEREON ARE ORTHO-
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METRIC NOTE DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS
PLAN ARE IN METRES AND CAN BE CONVERTED
TO FEET BY DIVIDING BY 0.3048.

© RICHARD LAROCQUE LIMITED
No person may copy, reproduce or citer this plan
in whole or in part without the written permission

LEGEND
90.00  DENOTES EXISTING ELEVATION

(90.00) DENOTES PROPOSED ELEVATION
[90.00] DENOTES FINISHED ELEVATION

<= DENOTES DRAINAGE DIRECTION
* DS DENOTES DOWNSPOUT
MH DENOTES MANHOLE
WHP DENOTES WOOD HYDRO POLE
wv DENOTES WATER VALVE

PROPOSED GRADING CERTIFICATE

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED GRADING
SHOWN DOES NOT ADVERSLY AFFECT THE ADJACENT
PROPERTIES AND THIS LOT WILL DRAIN SATISFACTORILY.

NAME: BRENT LAROCQUE

FIRM: RICHARD LAROCQUE LIMITED
SIGNATURE:
DATE: ___JULY 17, 2023

FILED BY TOWN:
DATE:

AS CONSTRUCTED GRADING CERTIFICATE

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FINISHED GRADES
SHOWN GENERALLY CONFORM WITH WHAT WAS
PROPOSED.

NAME:
FIRM:

SIGNATURE:
DATE:
FILED BY TOWN:
DATE:

RICHARD LAROCQUE LIMITED
ONTARID LAND SURVEYORS & CONSULTANTS
12 LYMAN STREET, ST. CATHARINES, ONTARIO
905-688-1413
6385 COLBORNE STREET, NIAGARA FALLS, ONTARIO
www.larocquegroup.ca

DATE: _JULY 17, 2023 FILE No. : .2023-039
DWG_No. : -2023-039-01 |




TRCA NOTES

KEY PLAN (NOT TO SCALE) NOTE
Section 1: Site Management S lTE AN D G RAD' N G P I_AN FO R
# Standard Notes
“Erosicn and Sediment Control (ESC) measures will be implemented prior to, and maintained CAUTI o N THE OWNER IS RESPONSIBLE TO ENSURE ALL CONSTRUCTION PART O F LOTS 24 AN D 25
during the construction phases, to prevent entry of sediment into the water. All damaged erosion | AN
: _and sec}iment control measures should be repaired anrlia'or re;JIacect within 48 hours of the ;Sfi‘,:?g{ — THIS IS NOT A PLAN OF SURVEY AND SHOULD NOT BE USED m[D) $§A_I[_)I!:\éc SIASnIS'\II:Ag%'\CI)I:‘IOROhIA:ITzanI”:TATFI-ILIS APPROVED P
inspection” o FOR ANY REAL ESTATE TRANSACTIONS. : CONCESSION 8
5 o?'fé“sﬁff;iii ;Vwobri El{:!gggzg sto the extent possible, and temporarily or permanently stabilized | 3 — BEFORE EXCAVATION THE CONTRACTOR MUST VERIFY IF GRAVITY ANY DEVIATION FROM THIS PLAN COULD RESULT IN AN AMENDMENT P ART O F I_ OT 1 9
3 "A\(Iijn-wa;ter almdl near water works will be conducted in the dry with appropriate erosion and "-\ 60(.';’ '(é‘/,bgr CONNECTION TO SANITARY SEWER AND STORM IS ACHIEVABLE TO THE SITE PLAN AGREEMENT AND/ OR DELAY RELEASE OF
sediment controls. 0,
“The erosion and sediment control strategies outlined on the plags are not static a?fdfmay need to '-.\I Qef'\ 7 ve (f; — BEFORE EXCAVATION THE CONTRACTOR OR PERMIT APPLICANT SECURITY DEPOSIT. R EG I STER ED P LAN 2 1 O
be upgraded/amended as site conditions change to minimize sediment laden runoff from leaving Q- o
4 the work areas. If the prescribed measures on the plans are not effective in preventing the release \". :;-é 3 MUST PROVIDE TO THE SURVEYOR THE LATEST APROVED
of a deleterious substance, including sediment, then alternative measures must be implemented | o SITE GRADING PLAN I_OT 1 3 AN D PART 0 F I_OT 1 2
immediately to minimize potential ecological impacts. TRCA Enforcement Officer should be I‘. I"1. Kleinburg I REC Royal Bank * \
immediately contacted. Additional ESC measures to be kept on site and used as necessary." | Veterinary Hospita
“An Environmental Monitor will attend the site to inspect all new controls, as well as on a regular I‘; 'I.I 5, o ’ @ B8 \ \ CO NTRACTO R/B U I LD ER R EG I STER ED P LAN 2 68
basis, or following rain/snowmelt event, to monitor all works, and in particular works related to L vill == < DART 3 28 AN ASIP_ARAATX "\
5 erosion and sediment controls, dewatering or unwatering, restoration and in- or near- water works. \ ‘_ Ju Nlﬂ'._f\ St am, A R S T R A S R |S RESPONS'BLE FOR CONF'RM'NG ALL CI I Y O F VAU G HAN
Should concerns arise on site the Environmental Monitor will contact the TRCA Enforcement A | G el Pt PN, 03347-0425 (l. T/ \
Officer as well as the proponent \‘\ \ v ‘?A _\\336 =k SEE R ‘ EXISTING GRADES AND ELEVAT'ONS,
"All activities, including maintenance procedures, will be controlled to prevent the entry of Y A S, “B(;g\‘i‘ \ \ THE LOCATION OF ALL EXISTING SERVICES R EG' O NAL M U N |C | PAL'TY O F YO R K
6 | petroleum products, debris, rubble, concrete or other deleterious substances into the water. L « IXAIST D I3 AN RER__ARARTT
Vehicular refueling and maintenance will be conducted a minimum of 30 metres from the water.” '\( o Q)J, AT oL, LAl 0OR-—-D0838 AND UT".'T'ES, AND THE INVERT ELEVATIONS
7 “All grades within the Regulatory Flood Plain will be maintained or matched.” ‘\E—:“\ % @ The D PUN., 033470108 (l. T) OF ALL SERVICE CONNECTIONS .EB.'QB TO
“The proponent/contractor shall monitor the weather several days in advance of the onset of the , B - '° VS CONSTRUCTION. SCALE 1 M 300
project to ensure that the works will be conducted during favourable weather conditions. Should an = \ Nashyille Rd e
8 unexpected storm arise, the contractor will remove all unfixed items from the Regional Storm Flood 49 | 1 G 5 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 metres
Flat:n that w?’uld have the polrimial t(: GE;JSE a s;tnll olr anlobstruct\on to flow, e.g., fuel tanks, porta- \ ‘-\ SITE DRAINAGE TO BE ot I | ) " ] ;
potties, machinery, equipment, construction materials, etc." - ! !
"All dewatering/unwatering shall be treated and released to the environment at least 30 metres from | ) \ SELF CONTAINED.
g | SR et e i e i |t | | DRAINAGE ON ADUACENT
disturbed soils within the work area. These control measures shall be monitored for effectiveness — . PROPERTIES NOT TO BE
and maintained or revised to meet the objective of preventing the release of sediment laden water." \ o5 (;‘, 8‘;‘ ADVERSELY AFFECTED ALEX MARTO N LI M ITED
10 "All access to the work site shall be from either side of the watercourse. No equipment or vehicles PN, 03347--0110 (,l. 7;) - AN :\.‘ O A O NTARI O LAN D S U RVEYO RS
are permitted to cross through the watercourse unless approved by TRCA." SUBJECT TO EASEMENT AS IN INSTRUMENT NO. VA44513 N AN I;, It 0 R59838
B . e * e W/ g
Section 2: Construction Timing Y] /\ID;*("'“‘ A UMENT NO- <
“In order to comply with the Migratory Birds Convection Act, TRCA recommends that tree removals .24 15 E 4 E'_ b v IN INSTR _ — 4 © COPYRIGHT 2024
i be completed between August 1 and April1.” N64 :: 'A A T0 EASEMENT — - R ’
s | g S e DO G D Spdall“’"rr“g%h:;‘;ﬁgmﬁgimﬂ‘:‘rf‘; F[)Te;?:?qsr% UBJECT _— - i NO ROV — 5 L; THE REPRODUCTION, ALTERATION, OR USE OF THIS REPORT,
waterinear-water activities_may only occur e AN NN 7 ]
CONFIRM TIMING WINDOW DURING REVIEW OF FIRSTSUBMISSION]. — N PR R59838 L) R IN WHOLE OR PART, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS PERMISSION OF
Section 3: Fish and Wildlife Relocation o — s A 0. Lo ’
“Fish and wildlife stranded within the work area shall be captured and released live in suitable _— - /‘ % — - - ;':\x:r/ ,;’\ O:’ itk A5 N ]NSTRU'£ — - L; _ ,/7/1 ALEX MARTON UM[TED, IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
13 ?abil.?}: u;;j.trg:im cF F:xiworlkﬂarea under the stljpedr\‘al'iswon of a qualified aquatic biologist. A permit - — = - _— - 5 AGS { 2y L_-;'o EAS ENT - — 27N\ e - ;I { "\/ ,/ i T
| from the Minisiry of Natural Resources is required. —— S AR3 - BTN cT _— 70N A -
Section 4: Environmental Compliance \ S e —— suBJ . - L— M E I R I C
"Please notify TRCA. Enforcement Officer (xxx at 416.xxx cell) and TRCA Project Manager (xxx at e~ A INER %N R59838 J—— - —
14 : ez -7 J1 A 0. — —
416.661.6600 x xxx) 48 hours prior to commencing construction. P A — —
;An Environr?_entlal MD?;}OE}:“N b? unlsiie, and pro{vide a?{vic?, 1¢‘) eni_ureltr;at aciivmfs 1:1_31 could I;;'A}f\{ ~y ]NSTRUM - - — "é\ . — — - - — - _— DISTANCES SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ARE IN METRES
45 | have a negative impact to the natural environment are effectively mitigated as consiruction EM . — ; -~ — ;o ~ . —
proceeds. The Environmental Monitor shall notify the TRCA Enforcement Officer and Project 0 EAS NT.L 7 ! A — — AND CAN BE CONVERTED TO FEET BY DIVIDING BY 0.3048.
Manager if an issue arises.” SUBJECT T PN, L v (1-7;) - _ — — L/_ C ) ! // > i - N
s 07 48T — . — -
/< B 2924 z- — - \
51 AN B 598387 |  — N e R it an sl — / o — -
IR \ PR
- NO. ROI°— > AV o) AN 7 = = ~
eRMNATE FENCE I ;;'A‘:( 2 NsTRU/MENT/ - /l_‘\ ./__ (_/_'/ N // L_ /l_‘\ ./__ L /’_ L /_\ IV AR A - _— S GRADI NG CRITERIA
CONSTRUCTION AREA ¢ ! _—
TERMINATE J-CURVE FACING UP SLOPE EMENT/ — \ o _— —
SCURVE FAING { SuaJECT 0 s N o . - - e 1. Allsite plans, drawings and construction shall comply with the 17. Centerline of swales must not be located less than 600mm from
UP SLOPE—Y — City of Vaughan Lot Grading Criteria, City of Vaughan any foundation wall.
"~ 5] — - Engineering Standards, and applicable Provincial Standards, the 18. Artificial embankments and or retaining walls shall not be
i \ 0 — 9 p Ontario Building Code, Subdivision A t and By-Law 1- itted unl d rt of this Permit. Th i
. - - ) ntario Building Code, Subdivision Agreement and By-Law permitted unless approved as part of this Permit. The maximum
AREA 1O BE - - \/ — _— 61 ; e 88 unless otherwise approved. embankment slope shall be 3:1 (horizontal to vertical) with a
\wPROTECTED _— . . . . .
= . — — 2. Approval of this site plan does not release the maximum grade differential of 600mm.
_— _— S Builder/Applicant/Owner of their responsibilities to ensure the 19. Proposed retaining walls are to be constructed in accordance
PERSPECTIVE VIEW _ L— = - - — / proposed drainage works are compatible with the overall with the City of Vaughan Lot Grading Criteria and By-Law 1-
, -~ T 7Y  — - \ — e drainage within the subdivision. Proposed lot drainage shall not 88. Retaining walls exceeding 1.0 metre in height shall be
| { i I’ L - adversely affect adjacent properties. designed, inspected and certified by a Professional Engineer and
FACING UP SLOPE DIRECTION \ ( LD R ?’ — ? 1 \ - - / 3. Alterations to existing grades shall not be permitted within shall be served by guards or otherwise treated to reduce any
OF FLOW | N T / /_'L - - - 600mm of lot lines unless specifically approved as part of this public hazard. All retaining walls shall be constructed of stone,
Jl é I (_ ) | - \ - T T~ _— permit. The approved grading/drainage pattern for this lot/block precast blocks or concrete. A retaining wall which exceeds 1.0
3 L= - SN . e shall be maintained and alterations not approved as part of this metre in height must be set back from the nearest property line
> AN - SILT FENCE ~_ 4
l}gyﬁé _ - =< PRaye e Permit shall be restored by the Builder/Applicant/Owner to the or distance equal to its height.
T2mwmax. | " "y T AN o SEE DETAIL — Prpy KO P satisfaction of the City of Vaughan. 20. Driveway grades shall be 1.5% - 8% and compatible with
.ﬂ.l AN RUN A - =7 ™~ o 4. Sedimentation/siltation control measures shall be installed prior approved sidewalk grades. Boulevard grades shall be 2% - 5%.
1 \ = — >~ ,‘;3:\ h yd to construction and offset a minimum of 600mm from lot lines. 21. Driveways shall be a minimum of 1.0m from any tree, catch
PLAN VIEW o 55 - > _ - / These measures shall be maintained in order to prevent basin or above ground utility or other obstruction.
/F‘ / SN /'_‘ /’: o /’ / N/ AN P - - et 0 7 S~ %) adversities to adjacent lands. Refer to attached sample drawing. 22. Water service stops are to be located in the grass portion of the
NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE FABRIC AS PER SPECIFICATIONS ~7 - // Viwro e // v \ e 7 PLN. 03547-0862 (L 7;) T~ e ~ / > E)uéi)(ilesi:f(:atlil():lerlig)::ifgsgi?()g s:; E))l:ﬁﬁzei;itf:;gg :(l)éi:lV :g((i)rlljir;rior 23 ]f;(r)invte}\:;;d/’s a(S:uprzrC?littsya?lf(‘i\(]iiili/ge}\l::ysgfltll\?;‘ﬁ ;lla.ll be located
LISTED UNDER "SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE" IN APPENDIX B / _— \ . . N N
OF ESC GUIDE FOR URBAN CONSTRUCTION \ M o ; : : ;
= _— \ minimum of 1.22m below finished grade. approved and constructed in accordance with the requirements
ww gy w7 / — B EN C H MAR K N OTE 6. Provide elevation for: top of foundation wall; underside of of the City Engineering Department, York Region and By-Law
Z EPT— e PUAN. 03547-0235 (L 7;) / \ footing; top of basement floor and finish floor. 1-88. A separate permit is required from the City’s
E GEGTEXTLE B (R e BART ;," PLAN ABR--D74A3 / SILT FENCE X ELEVATIONS SHOWN HEREON ARE GEODETIC AND ARE REFERRED & Sho_w reverse veneer wall where _applicable. ' Engineering/Public Works Department for curb cuts and/or
D e —> 8 \ / EXISTING SHED SEE DETAIL . 8.  Sanitary and Storm Invert Elevation shall be shown at main proposed culverts.
* / TO BE DEMOLISHED \ JRQE_RE[AI.NINQ—WAL N TO BENCHMARK No.00819708050 (ALSO KNOWN AS 50—70) lateral connection and at property line. City Engineering 24. Footings constructed next to catch basin lead pipe or other
200 i A j 213.45TOW 7N 74 213.15 e 22 HAVING AN ELEVATION OF 183.937 METERS. Department/York Region approval is required for sanitary, Municipal Service shall be inspected below lead pipe
i s torm and water box location and installation to the lot line prior excavation. Footings must be constructed on undisturbed soil or
] 8 LOCATED ON CONCRETE BRIDGE CARRYING HIGHWAY 27 ¥ : : e ;
200 mm ® \
= 13.20 |21 3,25TOW| to construction. Soil Consultants verification required.
NATLFEEﬂi?EL?A?iiﬁ%“é&biicw#ég/ ‘10 / 2 OVER THE HUMBER RIVER, 220.4 METERS SOUTH OF JUNCTION 9. Water, storm and sanitary services that are to be reused or 25. If the proposed construction is in an area of fill a Professional
N decommissioned are to be identified on the drawing. Engineer is to inspect the excavation and certify the stability and
SECTION VIEW § / X OF HIGHWAY 27 AND YORK REGIONAL ROAD 49 AT KLEINBURG, 10. Downspouts of Rain water Leaders shall discharge onto splash bearing capacity of the soil prior to construction.
©| SILT FENCE gggt HOUSE ® AND 3.4 KILOMETERS NORTH OF RUTHERFORD ROAD. pads and drain towards the street. Splash pads shall outlet over 26. Prior to Letter of Credit release the Owner shall submit an as-
A R N NIDEAL SCENARIO- SITE CONDITIONSVARWANDIEROSION/AND SEDIMENT: CONTROE = o sodded land where possible to encourage infiltration of surface built survey illustrating both proposed and as constructed grade
e e SCALE  [REV  [DATE 2 SEE DETAL _\// < TABLET IS SET HORIZONTALLY IN WEST FACE OF CONCRETE COPING, runoff. ’ ¢ elevations,yA Storm V\l/gater Minaf)gement report authored bg;’ a
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supplied information.

This drawing is not to be scaled.

The company is not responsible for the accuracy of survey, mechanical,

electrical, etc., information shown on this drawing. Refer to the appropriate
consultant's drawings before proceeding with the work. Construction must
conform to all applicable codes and requirements of authorities having
jurisdiction.

The contractor working from drawings that are not city stamped permit
plans must assume full responsibility and bare costs for any corrections or
damages resulting from his work.

The designer retains ownership of copyright in all these drawings.

You are granted a license to construct, reproduce, distribute, exhibit or
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The Rubinoff Design Group are referred to as the Designer.
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conditions on site and must notify the Designer of any variations from the
supplied information.

This drawing is not to be scaled.
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electrical, etc., information shown on this drawing. Refer to the appropriate

80°-10" [24.64]

107-84" [32.82] consultant's drawings before proceeding with the work. Construction must
12-0f" [5.57) w-uf 1822) 348" [1057] 182" [401] 210" [6.35] conform to all applicable codes and requirements of authorities having
jurisdiction.
The contractor working from drawings that are not city stamped permit
plans must assume full responsibility and bare costs for any corrections or
BALCONY
BELOW damages resulting from his work.
The designer retains ownership of copyright in all these drawings.
| |
_____ e ___ Ol ————— L _ You are granted a license to construct, reproduce, distribute, exhibit or
: ~N T e | : otherwise use, said materials, in accordance with this aggreement.
| : [ It is expressly understood and agreed that no action, lawsuit, or claim may
I I . , . .
| : | be made against the employees, officers or directors of Alfred Rubinoff Ltd.
: : : : or The Rubinoff Design Group for any reason whatsoever.
! | ! I For greater clarity the Designer shall not be liable, directly or indirectly, in
@.ﬂg_ _12:%3% any manner whatsoever by any party by reason of the use of the drawings
I I
) | : | z and materials referred to herein.
i’ L I =
< I [ )
) | | 5 X
| : . 2% SLOPE 2% SLOPE . | ISSUES:
: : N - 4 : : No.| Date Description
I 2 ||
o [
(I [
(I [
(I [
I [
I [
_________________________________ ] '\
I % l
_____________ §l-——— -
I = [
I |1
| |1
| | e ||
I a |1
o | :
I
| | N REVISIONS:
I T
: : | No. Date Description
. I
N B N
N Z -
! |
| |
B B
| ||
| ||
| | N |
1 ||
= o g B
2 N 3 N g
= I 2 2 <
" B 2 N | 3
3 12:19 I g| =
ST T 2
| | | 8
a . binoff Design G
| ubinoff Design Group
! |
| !
FLAT ROOF W/MIN 2% [ . .
TERRACE : : SLOPE FOR DRAINAGE | 2 St. Clair Avenue West, Suite 1836
BELOW . | .
: | B Toronto, Ontario M4V 1L5
| | 2% SLOPE 2% SLOPE || TERRACE . . .
I : & S | BELOW TEL. 416.667-0322 FAX.416.667.0751 EMAIL. info@rubinoffdesign.com
| ||
L | 29"-8}" — _' : :
T ' ! | THE UNDERSIGNED HAS REVIEWED AND TAKES
L | | I RESPONSIBILITY FOR THIS DESIGN, AND HAS
L I I | THE QUALIFICATIONS AND MEETS THE
L I | 247" |l REQUIREMENTS SET OUT IN THE ONTARIO
L I I : T BUILDING CODE TO BE A DESIGNER
I I
: L ! 2w-4 | | | |
——————— er——— = | | | | - fp-— -t —— QUALIFICATION INFORMATION
| N———— - N|—— — — — — — ] | | - ——— — — - Nof————— — — | REQUIRED UNLESS DESIGN IS EXEMPT UNDER
L - | I - | | 2.17.5.1. OF THE BUILDING CQDE
AN =
| | S%(‘Y)I(J‘GSHT | | : |
: I I I || GLENN RUBINOFF 22370
I : : : | : NAME / siocNafORE” "' BeiN/BCDN
.y 144 I
| | | AECTANGULAR CUPO | ||
N T | B e | 0 N
| & | | o |
! : S . w | i Q N
| ) c) o i Ik 7 ' I REGISTRATION INFORMATION
— I | X & S| T ——————= X | X — REQUIRED UNLESS DESIGN IS EXEMPT UNDER
2 12:19 S 0 ol 12:19 2 2.17.4.1. OF THE BUILDING CODE
— O\O —
N < N 7 N
) : | " o n | :
B S ] S N 27293
| 2 N% o | RUBINOFF DESIGN GROUP
: | g R || FIRM NAME BCIN/BCDN
| : % z N2 : :
I |
L |
I |
: I | CLIENT:
I J ||
5 A - % ~_ ol N\ | g PRIVATE RESIDENCE
o I ] N T O S I Y D I ol N\ N CON e | =
= w4 — — — — 1——— ——4k———§ ————— | AIP———E ———————— ———]~ ————————— d =
= —T————@————;— < PROJECT:
A . - Al
8 MAIN STREET
FLAT ROOF VAUGHAN, ONTARIO
BELOW
DRAWING:
28'-10" [8.79] 22'-8" [6.91] 12'-8" [3.86) 22'-8" [6.91] 20°-10" [6.35] I
078" [32.62] PROJECT DESIGNER: PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO.
G.RUBINOFF
ROOF FRAMING PLAN PRAWN BY: PATE:
P.NARANJO FEB /24 /2025
- 8 MAIN STREET -
CHECKED BY: SCALE:
12 b 12
G.R. 3/16” = 1'-0
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